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IGC
Circular external louver

Function
Louver designed for intake or exhaust air..

Design
Connection diameters ø 100-315 mm, and is manufactured from die-cast aluminium and sup-
plied with a mesh designed to keep out large insects

Selection Table
Table below shows the general product performance for more details please see selection soft-
ware or contact your local

Ø D = outside diameter
Ø d = connection diameter

ød øD
IGC-100 100 125
IGC-125 125 150
IGC-160 160 185
IGC-200 200 225
IGC-250 250 275
IGC-315 315 350

IGC

Size Art No Min AirFlow (m3/hr) Min Pressure (pa) Max AirFlow (m3/hr) Max Pressure (pa)

100 5581 35 5 140 100

125 5582 50 4 210 100

160 5583 80 5 320 100

200 5584 125 5 500 100

250 5585 200 7 750 100

315 5586 300 7 1200 100
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Dimensions

Louvers

http://planetaklimata.com.ua/ua/catalog/technical-characteristics/?goodsid=1043&path=root-13-48-156-1043



